Circular Chart Recorder / Controller
C1900 SS/C1900RC Issue 21
10
Ordering Information
PART 1
Accessories
Case-to-panel gasket C1900/0149
Wall-mount kit C1900/1712
Pipe-mount kit C1900/0712
Pack of Red Pens C1900/0121
Pack of Green Pens C1900/0122
Pack of Blue Pens C1900/0120
Pack of Black Pens C1900/0119
Pack of Purple Pens C1900/0123
C1900 Recorder/Controller 19 XX X X X X X X X X X X X XXX
Recorder /
Controllers *
One Control Unit, One Pen (Red)